Summer 15 Term

Written by lan Mitchell - Last Updated Sunday, 29 March 2015 09:17

This term we will be focusing on the Expedition Challenge award and Climber and Geo-Caching
activity badges. Additionally we will be finishing off last terms badge related activities to ensure
the Scouts can gain the Community Challenge award.

This term runs from 17th April to 17th July 2015 inclusive.

The programme of events for this term will be as follows:

Week Location Activity Objective
17/04/2015 Hall Games Night Kick off the summer tern
24/04/2015 Hall Manual Satnav Expedition planning, incl
01/05/2015 Hall Bearing with us Sharpen those map and
08/05/2015 Hall Everything but the kitcherCsdding a kit list for our
15/05/2015 Hall Dog caring Build a poster to ensure «

Investitures & Awards  Invest new Scouts this term, present patrol comp awards.
22/05/2015 Hall / Field One Scout and his dog We can do it. We can wc




Summer 15 Term

Written by lan Mitchell - Last Updated Sunday, 29 March 2015 09:17

29/05/2015
05-07/06/15

12/06/15

19/06/15

26/06/15

03/07/15

10/07/15

17/07/15

24/07 - 01/08 /15

Half Term
On location

Hall

Hall / Field

Hall / Field

Wales

Skreens

Hall

Expedition

Post Expedition debrief

Geo-cache training

Dash for Cache

A week off

Up up and away

Camp prep

Downes Scout Activity Céatramer Camp

Our weekend expedition

Let the world know what

Learn the ways of the Ge

Finding the pot at the en

Leader Training and ann

Cling on for dear badge.

Parents camp briefing ar

Wahoo, what a holiday.

2/3



Summer 15 Term

Written by lan Mitchell - Last Updated Sunday, 29 March 2015 09:17

See you there.

3/3



