This term we will be focusing on the Expedition Challenge award and Climber and Geo-Caching activity badges. Additionally we will be finishing off last terms badge related activities to ensure the Scouts can gain the Community Challenge award.

This term runs from 17th April to 17th July 2015 inclusive.

The programme of events for this term will be as follows:

Week	Location	Activity	Objective
17/04/2015	Hall	Games Night	Kick off the summer term
24/04/2015	Hall	Manual Satnav	Expedition planning, inclu
01/05/2015	Hall	Bearing with us	Sharpen those map and
08/05/2015	Hall	Everything but the kitch	en Csiena ting a kit list for our (
15/05/2015	Hall	Dog caring	Build a poster to ensure
Investitures & Awards 22/05/2015	Invest new Scouts this t Hall / Field	erm, present patrol comp One Scout and his dog	awards. We can do it. We can wo

29/05/2015 05-07/06/15	Half Term On location	Expedition	Our weekend expedition
12/06/15	Hall	Post Expedition debrief	Let the world know what
19/06/15	Hall / Field	Geo-cache training	Learn the ways of the Ge
26/06/15	Hall / Field	Dash for Cache	Finding the pot at the end
03/07/15	Wales	A week off	Leader Training and ann
10/07/15	Skreens	Up up and away	Cling on for dear badge.
17/07/15	Hall	Camp prep	Parents camp briefing ar
24/07 - 01/08 /15	Downes Scout Activity (Centure mer Camp	Wahoo, what a holiday.

Summer 15 Term

Written by Ian Mitchell - Last Updated Sunday, 29 March 2015 09:17

See you there.